IP / AHD Kameralar

Ay

Uriin

HILOOK IPC-T220H-F 2MP 2.8MM IP DOME KAMERA

HILOOK IPC-B120H-F 2MP 2.8MM IP BULLET
KAMERA

HIKVISION DS-2CD1323GO-IUF 2MP 2.8MM SESLI
IP DOME KAMERA

HILOOK IPC-T241H-F 4MP 2.8MM IP DOME KAMERA

HILOOK IPC-B621H-Z 2MP 2.8-8MM MOTORIZE IP
BULLET KAMERA

HIKVISION DS-2CD2A26GO/P-IZHS 2MP 2.8-12MM
MOTORIZE PLAKA TANIMA KAMERASI (PTS)

HILOOK IPC-B140H-F 4MP 2.8MM IP BULLET
KAMERA

HIKVISION DS-2CV1021GO-IDW 2MP 2.8MM IP
BULLET KAMERA (WIFI)

DAHUA IPC-HFW1230S-S-0280B-S4 2MP 2.8MM IP
BULLET KAMERA (STARLIGHT)

DAHUA IPC-HDBW1230E-S-S4 2 MP 2.8MM IP DOME
KAMERA (IK10, METAL KASA)

Marka

Hilook

Hilook

Hikvision

Hilook

Hilook

Hikvision

Hilook

Hikvision

Dahua

Dahua

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

47,25 USD

47,25 USD

63,00 USD

61,95

EURO

78,75

EURO

418,95
usb

51,45

EURO

92,40 USD

123,90
usb

130,20
usb



